IEEE Mis

sissippi Section, Jackson PES Chapter October

& IEEE

Speaker: Ben Barnette PE, Asset Engineering

Presentation: "Gone Green?" : The growth of Renewable Generation Sources in the US

Entergy Transmission HQ Jackson, MS

8, 2014 Meeting

Meeting Category: Technical_X_ Educational___ Professional___ Administrative___ Social ___
IEEE PES Need
Name Signature Email Company Member? | Member? | PDH?
Adria Jones adria.jones@siemens.com Siemens Y Y
Catherine Anderson cra@msuc.net \ Y
! /
. ) \
David Lawrence \m\m&uc\\ \mgﬁtﬁ_msasnm@mamuwho% SMEPA \ /_\ /ﬂ
; - |Jameson.f.mitchell@gmail.co
Jameson Mitchell Q\\ § m—" Entergy Y Y }\
[
Jeremy Blair §§ Jeremy_blair@selinc.com SEL Y Y \
,._m_.J\ Tanner \§ hﬂmssm«@vm:ﬁmqm«\.nog Entergy ,\ V\
/ /
John Stevens m L Lv%m ﬁkaJ jsteved@entergy.com Entergy Y Y \
7
Karl Mueller kmuelle@entergy.com Entergy
Naveen Bokka A nbokka@entergy.com Entergy Y Y
/
Phillip Horel W phillipahorel@eaton.com Eaton
. Z \
Russell Saliba rsaliba@entergy.com Entergy N
\V4
Samrat Datta sdatta@entergy.com Entergy q\ N |
~\\. )
, Q oz Z
Prof. Dev. Hours __| Certified by Chair, Jackson PES Chapter of MS Section of IEEE /¢ \ =
s - 9 A Jeremy Blair
IEEE Members__\© PES Members__ Guests_< Total_[J Page 1




IEEE Mississip

& IEEE

Speaker: Ben Barnette PE, Asset Engineering
Presentation: "Gone Green?" : The growth of Renewable Generation Sources in the US

Entergy Transmission HQ Jackson, MS

ppi Section, Jackson PES Chapter October 8, 2014 Meeting

Meeting Category: Technical_X_ Educational___ Professional___ Administrative___ Social___
IEEE PES Need
Name Signature Email Company Member? | Member? | PDH?
Tom Field »\\_\&A&)W .MM«% tfield@entergy.com Entergy Y Y
Wayne Metzger \ﬁ\\\#\%&% Wayne.metzger@us.abb.com [ABB Y ( \/
Oliver Burke ?& \&\v\\ oburke@entergy.com Entergy ‘
malbritton@assetcompany.co
Michael Albritton m Asset Engineering
o \u A :5 Ut onddn Schat b O ¢pte v ytony S, S oy v \ 7
ﬂ\Um) ﬂvm ,\Jr\.,.ﬁ Tvn\. = w%i@ < ?&M\w \J\VUN\QT X
Hobod 6.bH= | reubtelndugn £ | N
HMrm,a) mb?\,\(\/ c_?,oks“. \®r\>&m» CooD SMST V\ |
N,M&\% / 3 mN g\. \ \ x s@%__\ @ mi@\w\t. Y \\ﬂ ;\&w\ N
Yook W XWA @ ety o | Enterd < Id
Loﬁ Lv/s A LR Wy /s @ Gesel compeny L W V@ir Aofr.kj «\
Mile Yost \Zﬂ&&% /ﬁbﬁ Z:R.mhz.ﬁﬁv,%m\fez?su.P Asset ﬁ,tcﬁfr\ /\

Prof. Dev. Hours ﬁ

IEEE Members \

Certified by Chair, Jackson PES Chapter of MS Section of IEEE

?
[

PES Members ¥

Guests A\

7]

Y

Total ‘

Jeremy Blair
Page 2



& IEEE

IEEE Mississippi Section, Jackson PES Chapter October 8, 2014 Meeting
Speaker: Ben Barnette PE, Asset Engineering

Presentation: "Gone Green?" : The growth of Renewable Generation Sources in the US

Entergy Transmission HQ Jackson, MS

Meeting Category: Technical_X_ Educational___ Professional___ Administrative___ Social ___
IEEE PES Need
Name = Signature Email nanm:< Member? | Member? | PDH?
| L)/ e \
, , | ]/ ‘ | ~N ] / iveer'y { 1/
E«V?\, Q\ Vc&&\ / ot/ N\\ &Nss% d Wt (Poscercongale,. J v NV
g , s — / /
’\A\, Am\ \‘e\x&?\ Urtv e riq 7i— wWMNcar s Q 2 AVAY‘.Q,\‘@\\NY.Q\&.*WW\n« \HQ‘. f\\ ¢ /
i \ I 7% &\/\\h\
Prof. Dev. Hours Certified by Chair, Jackson PES Chapter of MS Section of IEEE w
N ‘ a \ - Jeremy Blair
j PES Members_ | Guests . Total —— Page 3

IEEE Members =
T 1 T >



